
Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, September 30, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Kickin' Chickens Cobra Cuties

6:00 PM Cox 2 Winterville Warriors Vipers

Tuesday, October 01, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Grace & Grit Coral Crushers Boneyard Kickers

6:00 PM Cox 2 Pool Pro CannonBallers Moore's Old Tyme Barbeque Chicken Nuggets

Wednesday, October 02, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Boneyard Kickers Kickin' Chickens

6:00 PM Cox 2 Cobra Cuties Vipers

Thursday, October 03, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Moore's Old Tyme Barbeque Chicken Nuggets Grace & Grit Coral Crushers

6:00 PM Cox 2 Winterville Warriors Pool Pro CannonBallers

Monday, October 07, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Cobra Cuties Pool Pro CannonBallers

6:00 PM Cox 2 Boneyard Kickers Moore's Old Tyme Barbeque Chicken Nuggets

Tuesday, October 08, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Vipers Pool Pro CannonBallers

6:00 PM Cox 2 Grace & Grit Coral Crushers Winterville Warriors

Wednesday, October 09, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Boneyard Kickers Winterville Warriors

6:00 PM Cox 2 Kickin' Chickens Vipers

Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Kickin' Chickens Moore's Old Tyme Barbeque Chicken Nuggets

6:00 PM Cox 2 Cobra Cuties Grace & Grit Coral Crushers

Monday, October 14, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Pool Pro CannonBallers Kickin' Chickens

6:00 PM Cox 2 Moore's Old Tyme Barbeque Chicken Nuggets Winterville Warriors

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Vipers Grace & Grit Coral Crushers

6:00 PM Cox 2 Boneyard Kickers Cobra Cuties

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Winterville Warriors Kickin' Chickens

6:00 PM Cox 2 Pool Pro CannonBallers Grace & Grit Coral Crushers

Thursday, October 17, 2024 6:00 PM Cox 1 Moore's Old Tyme Barbeque Chicken Nuggets Cobra Cuties

6:00 PM Cox 2 Vipers Boneyard Kickers

2024 Lil' Strikers Soccer Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697


